R32

(g

-

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

ly

W 3

ly

] ]

4
1 il

ly

Y |
1 il

4
1 il

Iy

r

ly

ly

1
1 i

ly

ly

] 1]
A

= Manuel Orantes

Marty Riessen

Haroon Rahim

Byron Bertram

Chff Richey

John Feaver

John Lloyd

Bernard Mitton

Eddie Dibbs

Owen Davidson

Mark Cox

Martin Robinscon

Stan Smith

Raymond Moore

Antonio Zugarelli

Jan Norback

Gerald Battrick

Barry Phillips-Moore

Juan Gisbert 5r

Jaime Fillal Sr.

Terry Moor

Steven Turner

Buster C. Mottram

Arthur Ashe

Victor Amaya

Paolo Bertolucci

Robin Drysdale

Wojtek Fibak

Kjell Johansson

Jose Higueras

David Lloyd

Raul Ramirez
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Manuel Orantes

7564

Byron Bertram

7676

John Feaver

6376

Bernard Mitton

61 a0

Eddie Dibbs
46 61 63

Mark Cox
62 64

Raymond Moore

64 64

Antonio Zugarell

754664

Gerald Battrick

626776

Jaime Fillol 5r.

6376

Terry Moor
63 62

Arthur Ashe

7667

Paclo Bertolucci

676462

Wojtek Fibak
60 a0

Jose Higueras

4663 64

Raul Ramirez

6363
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Manuel Orantes

62 60

Bernard Mitton

6246 62

Mark Cox
75 46 61

Antonio Zugarelli

267576

Jaime Fillol Sr.

61 63

Arthur Ashe

62 64

Wojtek Fibak
676276

Raul Ramirez
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Mark Cox
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64 36 63

Raul Ramirez
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Winner
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